First Publication Date: 20/05/2025
Revision:
Revision Date:
D ATA  S H E E T
Element Hot Water Cylinders
flowstore
©
•  28 mm connections for high flow rates

@65°C)
Reheat
time
(mins)**
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
ERP
Rating
Dry
Weight
(kg)
Element vertical cylinders (4.5 bar)
EUHPC08045V 80 4.5 18 14 0.9 14 665 576 B 30
EUHPC15045V 150 4.5 24 20 1.3 18 1085 576 B 40
EUHPC17545V 175 4.5 24 20 1.5 21 1242 576 C 45
EUHPC21545V 215 4.5 35 20 1.6 26 1484 576 C 50
EUHPC25045V 250 4.5 35 20 1.8 30 1752 576 C 55
EUHPC30045V 300 4.5 50 20 2 36 2028 576 C 60
Element vertical cylinders (6 bar)
EUHPC08060V 80 6 18 14 0.9 14 665 576 B 30
EUHPC15060V 150 6 24 20 1.3 18 1085 576 B 40
EUHPC17560V 175 6 35 20 1.5 21 1242 576 C 45
EUHPC21560V 215 6 35 20 1.6 26 1484 576 C 50
EUHPC25060V 250 6 50 20 1.8 30 1752 576 C 55
EUHPC30060V 300 6 50 20 2 36 2028 576 C 60
Element vertical cylinders - reduced height (4.5 bar)
EUHPC30045V-RH 300 4.5 50 20 1.6 36 1320 756 B 57
EUHPC40045V-RH 400 4.5 80 30 2.5 32 1405 756 C 68
EUHPC50045V-RH 500 4.5 100 30 2.8 40 1690 756 C 78
Element vertical cylinders - reduced height (6 bar)
EUHPC30060V-RH 300 6 50 20 1.6 36 1320 756 B 57
EUHPC40060V-RH 400 6 80 30 2.5 32 1405 756 C 68
EUHPC50060V-RH 500 6 100 30 2.8 40 1690 756 C 78
Element horizontal cylinders (4.5 bar)
EUHPC15045H 150 4.5 24 20 1.3 18 725 1085 B 40
EUHPC17545H 175 4.5 24 20 1.5 21 725 1242 B 40
EUHPC21545H 215 4.5 35 20 1.6 26 725 1484 C 50
EUHPC25045H 255 4.5 35 20 1.8 30 725 1752 C 55
EUHPC30045H 305 4.5 50 20 2 36 725 2028 C 60
EUHPC40045H 400 4.5 80 30 1.7 32 905 1690 B 78
EUHPC50045H 500 4.5 100 30 2 40 905 2020 B 90
flowtech Element
Hot Water Cylinders
DATA
ELEMENT

(kWh/24hrs
@65°C)
Reheat
time
(mins)**
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
ERP
Rating
Dry
Weight
(kg)
Element horizontal cylinders (6 bar)
EUHPC15060H 150 6 24 20 1.3 18 725 1085 B 40
EUHPC17560H 175 6 35 20 1.5 21 725 1242 C 45
EUHPC21560H 215 6 35 20 1.6 26 725 1484 C 50
EUHPC25060H 255 6 50 20 1.8 30 725 1752 C 55
EUHPC30060H 305 6 50 20 2 36 725 2028 C 60
EUHPC40060H 400 6 80 30 1.7 32 905 1690 B 78
EUHPC50060H 500 6 100 30 2 40 905 2020 B 90
Element Pro fast recovery vertical cylinders (4.5 bar)
EUHPC17545V-FR 175 4.5 24 54 1.5 8 1242 576 C 45
EUHPC21545V-FR 215 4.5 35 54 1.6 9 1484 576 C 50
EUHPC25045V-FR 250 4.5 35 54 1.8 11 1752 576 C 55
EUHPC30045V-FR 300 4.5 50 54 2 13 2028 576 C 60
Element Pro fast recovery vertical cylinders (6 bar)
EUHPC17560V-FR 175 6 35 54 1.5 8 1242 576 C 45
EUHPC21560V-FR 215 6 35 54 1.6 9 1484 576 C 50
EUHPC25060V-FR 250 6 50 54 1.8 11 1752 576 C 55
EUHPC30060V-FR 300 6 50 54 2 13 2028 576 C 60
Element Pro fast recovery vertical cylinders - reduced height (4.5 bar)
EUHPC30045V-FR-RH 300 4.5 50 54 1.6 13 1320 756 B 57
EUHPC40045V-FR-RH 400 4.5 80 54 2.5 18 1405 756 C 68
EUHPC50045V-FR-RH 500 4.5 100 54 2.8 22 1690 756 C 78
Element Pro fast recovery vertical cylinders - reduced height (6 bar)
EUHPC30060V-FR-RH 300 6 50 54 1.6 13 1320 756 B 57
EUHPC40060V-FR-RH 400 6 80 54 2.5 18 1405 756 C 68
EUHPC50060V-FR-RH 500 6 100 54 2.8 22 1690 756 C 78
Recommended Flow
Rates Through Coil
(l/sec)
Coil Pressure

@65°C)
Reheat
time
(mins)*
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
ERP
Rating
Dry
Weight
(kg)
Element Direct vertical cylinders (4.5 bar)
EUHPC08045V-DR 80 4.5 18 1 x 3 0.9 63 665 576 B 25
EUHPC15045V-DR 150 4.5 24 2 x 3 1.2 60 1085 576 B 35
EUHPC17545V-DR 175 4.5 24 2 x 3 1.5 70 1242 576 C 40
EUHPC21545V-DR 215 4.5 35 2 x 3 1.6 85 1484 576 C 45
EUHPC25045V-DR 250 4.5 35 2 x 3 1.8 99 1752 576 C 50
EUHPC30045V-DR 300 4.5 50 2 x 3 2 119 2028 576 C 55
EUHPC40045V-DR 400 4.5 80 2 x 3 1.7 159 1690 756 C 78
EUHPC50045V-DR 500 4.5 100 2 x 3 2 199 2020 756 C 90
Element Direct vertical cylinders (6 bar)
EUHPC08060V-DR 80 6 18 1 x 3 0.9 63 665 576 B 25
EUHPC15060V-DR 150 6 24 2 x 3 1.3 60 1085 576 B 35
EUHPC17560V-DR 175 6 35 2 x 3 1.5 70 1242 576 C 40
EUHPC21560V-DR 215 6 35 2 x 3 1.6 85 1484 576 C 45
EUHPC25060V-DR 250 6 50 2 x 3 1.8 99 1752 576 C 50
EUHPC30060V-DR 300 6 50 2 x 3 2 119 2028 576 C 55
EUHPC40060V-DR 400 6 80 2 x 3 1.7 159 1690 756 C 78
EUHPC50060V-DR 500 6 100 2 x 3 2 199 2020 756 C 90
flowtech Element
Hot Water Cylinders
CYLINDERS
AUTOMATIC AIR REPLENISHMENT

@65°C)
Reheat
time
(mins)**
Height
(mm)
Outer
Width
(mm)
ERP
Rating
Dry
Weight
(kg)
Element Auto - automatic expansion cylinder - indirect (3 bar)
EUHPC08030V-AE 80 3 14 0.8 14 703 576 A 30
EUHPC15030V-AE 150 3 14 1.1 26 1235 576 B 40
EUHPC17530V-AE 175 3 20 1.2 21 1370 576 B 45
EUHPC21530V-AE 215 3 20 1.4 26 1666 576 B 50
EUHPC25030V-AE 250 3 20 1.5 30 1884 576 B 55
EUHPC30030V-AE 300 3 20 1.8 36 2150 576 C 60
EUHPC40030V-AE 400 3 30 2.4 32 1522 750 C 68
EUHPC50030V-AE 500 3 30 2.7 40 1896 750 C 78
Element Auto - automatic expansion cylinder - direct (3 bar)
EUHPC08030V-DR-AE 80 3 3 0.8 64 703 576 C 25
EUHPC15030V-DR-AE 150 3 6 1.1 60 1235 576 C 35
EUHPC17530V-DR-AE 175 3 6 1.2 70 1370 576 C 40
EUHPC21530V-DR-AE 215 3 6 1.4 85 1666 576 C 45
EUHPC25030V-DR-AE 250 3 6 1.5 99 1884 576 C 50
EUHPC30030V-DR-AE 300 3 6 1.8 119 2150 576 C 55
EUHPC40030V-DR-AE 400 3 6 2.4 159 1522 750 C 65
EUHPC50030V-DR-AE 500 3 6 2.7 199 1896 750 C 75
flowtech Element Hot Water Cylinders
*Based on primary flow/return temp. of 80/60°C. **Based on 70% draw-off. Δ T 45°C - Upper coil operation.
7
contact us